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Project # 
Allocation Amount 

Recipient 
RTPA/CTC 

County 
Dist-Co-Rte 

Postmile 

 
Location 

Project Description 
Project Support Expenditures 

EA 
PPNO 

Program/Year 
PA&ED 
PS&E 
R/W 

CONST 

Budget Year 
Item # 

Program Code 

Allocation 
Amount 
State 

Federal 
Total Amount 

2.5c.(14) Locally Administered STIP Transportation Enhancement Projects 
 on the State Highway System (Advancements) Resolution FP-06-112 

1 
$150,000 

Stanislaus Council of 
Governments 

StanCOG 
Stanislaus 

10N-Sta-108 
R32.2/32.5 

 

 
In Riverbank, on Route 108, between First Street and Prestwick 
Road.  Gateway Landscaping.   
 
Final Project Development Adjustment: N/A 
Final Right-of-Way Share Adjustment: N/A 
 
This project is funded from FY 2006-07 TE Reserve PPNO 
0019.  
 
 

 
0Q7101 

10-0019G 
RIP TE / 06-07 

$0 
$0 
$0 

$150,000 

 
2006-07 

801-3093 
301-0890 

20.20.075.600 

$18,000
$132,000

$150,000

 


